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Halton Hills

DETACHED BUNGALOW
3+1 Bedroom, separate entrance to full
finished basement with 4th bdrm and

4 pc bath. www.63Gretna.com
Call Helen at 905-691-8934

for more details.
Helen McLean

Sales Representative

21 Dairy Dr., Acton
Lovely 3 Bed, 2 Bath with walk

out basement on a family friendly
street in Acton. Complete with

mature trees in the backyard and
parking for 3 cars. Call Kim or
Jessica for details 416-803-4169.

Jessica Attwell
Sales Representative

DETACHED – 3+1 BEDROOM
Lovely 4 bdrm bungalow! New hardwood
flrs, new windows, new ceramic in kitchen,

new furnace and C/A, new shingles, fin bsmt,
screened in covered porch in nice backyard.

For sale or lease. CALL/TEXT 416-420-1744
www.JenniferScottRealEstate.com

Jennifer Scott
Sales Representative

Open concept, 1900sq ft
bungalow. Hardwood floors,

granite, large master with 4 PC
and 2 walk in closets. Newer

roof, furnace and A/C
Brent Presswood

Sales Representative

Brand new in Georgetown South! Stunning 4
bdrm, 3.5 bath home features smooth ceilings

throughout. Stunning kitchen w/extended
uppers, quartz counters. Large family room

w/gas fireplace. Spacious living/dining room
Combo. Bright master suite w/5 pce ensuite,

and much more. Call for Details.

TERRA COTTA – W4307186
Get Out Of The Fish Bowl - And Into The Hot Tub, Or Pool,

Or Jacuzzi, Or One Of Many Bathtubs In This One Of A Kind
Custom Country Paradise! 6 Bedrooms, 3500+ Exquisite Blend

Of Elegance, Location And Style. Entertainers Dream With
Modern Corian Kitchen, Two Islands, Two Fireplaces, (One

Wood Burning) Library, Two Car Oversized Garage With Access
To Main House Workshop, Pool, Jacuzzi, Hot Tub. The Feel Of

The Muskokas, Yet Minutes To Georgetown And Brampton.
Shelly Butt

Sales Representative

3.3 ACRES
A Beautiful Private Oasis Featuring A Spring

Fed Pond, Stocked With Trout. A Beach Like Fire
Pit Area And Gazebo. Beautifully Landscaped

With Walking Path Throughout Rear Yard. Rear
Deck With Hot Tub. High Efficiency Electric

Furnace. Show With Confidence, You Wont Be
Disappointed. Garage Access To House.

Kathleen Walsh
Sales Representative

SOLD

SOLD

$799,000

$1,190,000

Fred Harrison
Sales Representative

Great 3 bedroom family home, just
steps to schools, parks, rec centre

and all amenities. Great layout w/
large master featuring 4pc ensuite

and walk-in closet. Fabulous location
for commuters. Call the Presswood

Team today 416-999-3175.
Rod Presswood

Sales Representative

NEW PRICE

$719,000 Open House Sunday 2–4

Professional Service + Results Call an iProRealty Agent Today!
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Elizabeth Doell* Jerri Ellen Fraser* Jacqui Gomez*Mike Adams* Laurie Brafield* Liza Carr*Kim Attwell* Christina Bras* Therese Conlon*Stephen Baker* Thom Gallagher*

Cathy Graham-Smith* Doug Meal*

Tracy Myers**

Jessica Attwell*

Angela Meyer* Kathleen Walsh*Brent Presswood* Rod Presswood* Moira Robinson* Aundene Strauss*Noel Stoyles* Paul Traplin Elaine Turkington* Peter Zarins*

Fred Harrison* Brenda MacDonald*Sara Haines* Hala Hawa* Helen McLean*Samantha Hudyma* Kenzie MacDermid* Tim McDonald* Lia & Bill McNally*Bruce Hayward* Grace Kantzavelos**

Effie Dimou**
Helen Pavlopoulos*

**

Lucia Tumber*

Call Kristie to place your ad
905-234-1016
kpells@theifp.ca

Ask about all the DIGITAL options
we can offer to extend your reach!

Need More Room?!?
Are You Bursting At The

Seams In Your Current Home?
Perhaps It’s Time To

“Up-Size”?
Call Cathy Today
To Get Started!

Integrity, Experience & Full Service ALWAYS!

Street Hockey Approved!
3+1 Bedroom, 2 Bath Located
On Family Oriented Crescent.

Huge 145ft Deep Lot With
Inground Pool.Walk To
Schools & Shopping!

Call Cathy Today!

iPro Realty Ltd., Brokerage
158 Guelph St.,
Georgetown, ONcathy@cgshomes.ca cgshomes.ca

Cathy Graham-Smith Sales Representative

905.876.6822


